O'Gorman announces the
2007 Alumni and Founders

Award Recipients

Alumni Award Winnner for 2007
MR. TOM EVANS

Tom Evans graduated from O’Gorman High School
in 1960. He was very involved in school life:
basketball, track and field and volleyball. Also,

Tom excelled in academics.

Currently, Tom is the Chief Executive Officer of
Education and Training Services International. He
has established a 35 year record of academic and
administrative leadership in the Ontario education
and training system. During his career he held
teaching positions in the elementary, secondary,
community college, university and private sector
areas.

Since 1990 Tom has been directly involved in
various management and partnership development
post secondary training projects in the Baltic States
(Estonia, Latvia and Lithuania), the British Isles,
Barbados, Costa Rica, Egypt, Hungary, Jordan,
India, Brazil, Argentina, Chile, Romania, Ukraine
and Bangladesh. Invited as a guest speaker at
several international conferences, his presentation
on “Perspectives on Training for the 21" Century”,
“Training for the Disadvantaged in the 21"
Century” and “Designing the Future through
Educational Leadership” were published and
distributed internationally. “Defining the Future of
Work through Economic Development” was
published nationally.

Founders Award Winner for 2007
SISTER CATHERINE FAIRBAIRN

Sister Catherine Fairbairn of the Grey Sisters of the
Immaculate Conception was a teacher and a
principal of O’Gorman High School (1971-1976).
She was admired for her love of literature and her
fairness with students. Everyone loved Sister
Catherine!

Currently, Sister Catherine is in Ottawa and runs the
Social Justice Network which raises issues of social
justice. Over 700 people subscribe to the network.

1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003

2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007

1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994

1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998

1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003

2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007

P RN AN HIGH g¢ !
D.‘_,u 1(,(;5

Founders Award Winners

Reunion

Reunion

Father Leonard

Jack Burgoyne

Henry Giallonardo
Frank Yuskow

Jim Colton

Canon Jones

Silvio Torlone
Gregory T. Evans
Frank Loreto

Fr. M. J. Scully

Sr. Helen Leeney
Marcel Perreault

Pat D’Alessandri

Sr. Mary Beatrice

Bill Deluca

Rino Bragagnolo
Sister Anna Clare and
Sister Rose Welsh
N/A

Monsignor Martindale
Dr. M. J. Kelly

Sister Catherine Fairbairn

Alumni Award Winners

Reunion

Reunion

Dennis Bernardi
Margaret (Godin) Pizzale
Dino Petricola

Brian Bush

Dawn (Ziemba) Labelle
Len Ellery

John Copps

Barry McDougall and
Sr. Fay Edmonds
Colleen (Clairmont) Landers
Susan (Weir) Berlingeri
Dennis Mangan
Roseanne (Giallonardo)
Simunovic

Danilo Bernardi

Brian Lavigne

Norman Colameco
Allan Kean

Herman Bruckman and
Edith MacDonald

N/A

Jerry Ponikvar

Dolores Charette

Tom Evans



