# O'Gorman announces the 2007 Alumni and Founders Award Recipients



## Alumni Award Winnner for 2007 MR. TOM EVANS

Tom Evans graduated from O'Gorman High School in 1960. He was very involved in school life: basketball, track and field and volleyball. Also, Tom excelled in academics.

Currently, Tom is the Chief Executive Officer of Education and Training Services International. He has established a 35 year record of academic and administrative leadership in the Ontario education and training system. During his career he held teaching positions in the elementary, secondary, community college, university and private sector areas.

Since 1990 Tom has been directly involved in various management and partnership development post secondary training projects in the Baltic States (Estonia, Latvia and Lithuania), the British Isles, Barbados, Costa Rica, Egypt, Hungary, Jordan, India, Brazil, Argentina, Chile, Romania, Ukraine and Bangladesh. Invited as a guest speaker at several international conferences, his presentation on "Perspectives on Training for the 21st Century", "Training for the Disadvantaged in the 21st Century" and "Designing the Future through Educational Leadership" were published and distributed internationally. "Defining the Future of Work through Economic Development" was published nationally.

## **Founders Award Winner for 2007 SISTER CATHERINE FAIRBAIRN**

Sister Catherine Fairbairn of the Grey Sisters of the Immaculate Conception was a teacher and a principal of O'Gorman High School (1971-1976). She was admired for her love of literature and her fairness with students. Everyone loved Sister Catherine!

Currently, Sister Catherine is in Ottawa and runs the Social Justice Network which raises issues of social justice. Over 700 people subscribe to the network.

#### Founders Award Winners

1986-1987		Father Leonard
1987-1988		Jack Burgoyne
1988-1989		Henry Giallonardo
1989-1990		Frank Yuskow
1990-1991		Jim Colton
1991-1992		Canon Jones
1992-1993		Silvio Torlone
1993-1994	Reunion	Gregory T. Evans
1994-1995		Frank Loreto
1995-1996		Fr. M. J. Scully
1996-1997		Sr. Helen Leeney
1997-1998		Marcel Perreault
1998-1999		Pat D'Alessandri
1999-2000		Sr. Mary Beatrice
2000-2001		Bill Deluca
2001-2002		Rino Bragagnolo
2002-2003	Reunion	Sister Anna Clare and
		Sister Rose Welsh
2003-2004		N/A
2004-2005		Monsignor Martindale
2005-2006		Dr. M. J. Kelly
2006-2007		Sister Catherine Fairbairn

### Alumni Award Winners

1986-1987		Dennis Bernardi
1987-1988		Margaret (Godin) Pizzale
1988-1989		Dino Petricola
1989-1990		Brian Bush
1990-1991		Dawn (Ziemba) Labelle
1991-1992		Len Ellery
1992-1993		John Copps
1993-1994	Reunion	Barry McDougall and
		Sr. Fay Edmonds
1994-1995		Colleen (Clairmont) Landers
1995-1996		Susan (Weir) Berlingeri
1996-1997		Dennis Mangan
1997-1998		Roseanne (Giallonardo)
		Simunovic
1998-1999		Danilo Bernardi
1999-2000		Brian Lavigne
2000-2001		Norman Colameco
2001-2002		Allan Kean
2002-2003	Reunion	Herman Bruckman and
		Edith MacDonald
2003-2004		N/A
2004-2005		Jerry Ponikvar
2005-2006		<b>Dolores Charette</b>

Tom Evans

2006-2007